North Central
Accountable Community of Health

DATE: ﬁﬁ\d\\b \,__ Nm\,\mw

NCACH Board Meeting Attendance

Attended | Governing Board Member
b

Organization

Email

Gail Goodwin

Grant Integrated Services

ggoodwin@grantcountywa. gov

Jeff Davis

Confluence Health

jeffrey.davis@confluencehealth.org

Douglas Wilson

Confluence Health

douglas.wilson@confluencehealth.org

Theresa Sullivan

Samaritan Healthcare

Tsullivan@samaritanhealthcare.com

Kevin Abel

Lake Chelan Community
Hospital

kabel@lcch.net

Patrick Bucknum

Columbia Valley Community
Health

pbucknum@cvch.org

(BUSINESS)

Linda Evans Parlette

Washington State Senator

Linda.Parlette@leg.wa.gov

Winnie R Adams

NCESD 171

winniea@ncesd.org

\m\m\ﬁ,\ Kling

Chelan Douglas Health District

Barry.Kling@cdhd.wa.gov

Bruce Buckles

AACCW

bucklb@dshs.wa.gov

Nancy Nash-Mendez

Okanogan Housing Authority

nancy_ocha@communitynet.org

P

HNNN \mﬂli_.mc_‘m_ A. Lee

Molina Healthcare

Laurel.lee@molinahealthcare.com

(TRIBAL)

Ray Eickmeyer

North Central Emergency Care
Council

reickmeyer@Icch.net

Jesus Hernandez

Community Choice

Jesus.hernandez@communitychoice.us

Peter Morgan

Family Health Centers

ptrmrgn@gmail.com
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